Storingen geschiedenis
Storingsregister historie (*)

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Warmtenet VVE Oneven - Jacques Urlus Plantsoen

Warmtenet VVE Even - Jacques Urlus Plantsoen

Warmtenet Leiden - Aaltje Noordewiellaan

Zoetermeer - Stadhuisplein

Utrecht - Winthontlaan

o|o|Oo|O

o|o|Oo|O

o|o|Oo|O

o|o|Oo|O

Kirpestein Wageningen

't Heycop Breukelen

oO|Oo|Oo|O|O|O

The Newton Amsterdam

oO|o|O|OC|OC|OC|O

The Fizz Ypenburgbocht

Appartementen Bergse Veld

Marijkeweg Wageningen

Waterside Rotterdam

O|O|O|O|OCO|O|O|OC|O|O|O|O

* Aantal niet geplande onderbrekeningen van de warmtlevering per jaar.




